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ADRIAN LEESON CARS

Fiat Panda 1.2 Easy 5dr | Jun 2016
SOLD FULLY SERVICED

2016 FIAT PANDA LOW RD TAX AND SOLD FULLY SERVICED.
PREVIOUSLY SOLD BY OURSELVES AND NICE MILES. COUPLE OF
AGE RELATED MARKS. PX AND FINANCE AVAILABLE SUBJECT TO
STATUS

Vehicle Features

6 speakers, ABS/EBD, Anti-whiplash front headrests, Body colour
bumpers, Cloth upholstery, Driver's sun visor with vanity mirror,
Driver airbag, Dual drive PAS, Electric front windows, ESP + ASR
+ hill holder, Front passenger airbag, Height adjustable driver's
seat, Height adjustable steering wheel, Immobiliser, Isofix
attachments on rear seats, Luggage compartment lighting,
Outside temperature display, Radio/CD with MP3 playback, Rear
wiper, Remote central locking, Trip computer, Tyre pressure
monitoring system, Window airbags

Unit 3,34A Montgomery road, Belfast, bt69hl
Adrian: 07970069025 | Sebastian: 07413917035

POA

Miles: 44000
Fuel Type: Petrol
Transmission: Manual
Colour: White
Engine Size: 1242

CO2 Emission: 119

Tax Band: C (£35 p/a)
Body Style: Hatchback
Insurance group: 4U

Reg: CGZ5625

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:
Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats
Up):

Gross Weight:
Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

3653mm
1643mm
1551mm
4

225L

1515KG
575KG

42.8MPG

65.7MPG

55.4MPG

37L

5 SPEED
102MPH
14.2s
68.4BHP



