

# Fiat Panda 1.2 Easy 5dr | Jun 2016 SOLD FULLY SERVICED



2016 FIAT PANDA LOW RD TAX AND SOLD FULLY SERVICED. PREVIOUSLY SOLD BY OURSELVES AND NICE MILES. COUPLE OF AGE RELATED MARKS. PX AND FINANCE AVAILABLE SUBJECT TO STATUS

### **Vehicle Features**

6 speakers, ABS/EBD, Anti-whiplash front headrests, Body colour bumpers, Cloth upholstery, Driver's sun visor with vanity mirror, Driver airbag, Dual drive PAS, Electric front windows, ESP + ASR + hill holder, Front passenger airbag, Height adjustable driver's seat, Height adjustable steering wheel, Immobiliser, Isofix attachments on rear seats, Luggage compartment lighting, Outside temperature display, Radio/CD with MP3 playback, Rear wiper, Remote central locking, Trip computer, Tyre pressure monitoring system, Window airbags

#### 44000 Miles: **Fuel Type:** Petrol Manual **Transmission:** White Colour: **Engine Size:** 1242 **CO2 Emission:** 119 **Tax Band:** C (£35 p/a) **Body Style:** Hatchback Insurance group: 4U Reg: CGZ5625

## **Technical Specs**

#### DIMENSIONS

Length:	3653mm
Width:	1643mm
Height:	1551mm
Seats:	4
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	225L
Gross Weight:	1515KG
Max. Loading Weight:	575KG

#### PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY

Leonom	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	42.8MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	65.7MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	55.4MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	37L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	102MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	14.2s
Engine Power BHP:	68.4BHP

# POA